Election for

Date

Number to be elected
Valid votes

Invalid votes

Quota

eSTV Reg. 54096
Election rules

Candidates

GROARKE, The Ven Nikki
JOHNSON, The Revd Phillip
LORDING, The Revd Claire
MOLONEY, The Revd Francis
OATES, The Revd Fraser
Non-transferable

Totals

Election of Proctors in Convocation

14/10/2021
3
98
0
24.5
2.0.16
CofE

First
Preferences
32
10
27
9
20

98

GROARKE, The Ven Nikki

-7.5
4.32

1.35
1.62
0.21

2 Stage
Exclusion of
MOLONEY, The Revd Francis
24.5
14.32 3
27
10.35 -9
21.62 6
0.21
98

24.5 Elected
17.32

27 Elected
1.35

27.62 Elected
0.21
98



