Election for	<b>Election of Proctors in Convocation</b>			
Date	14/10/2021			
Number to be elected	3			
Valid votes	98			
Invalid votes	0			
Quota	24.5			
eSTV Reg. 54096	2.0.16			
Election rules	CofE			

		Stage	2	Stage	3
	First	Surplus of		Exclusion of	
Candidates	Preferences	GROARKE, The Ven Nikki		MOLONEY, The Revd Francis	
GROARKE, The Ven Nikki	32	-7.5	24.5		24.5 Elected
JOHNSON, The Revd Phillip	10	4.32	14.32	3	17.32
LORDING, The Revd Claire	27	,	27		27 Elected
MOLONEY, The Revd Francis	9	1.35	10.35	-9	1.35
OATES, The Revd Fraser	20	1.62	21.62	6	27.62 Elected
Non-transferable		0.21	0.21		0.21
Totals	98		98		98